
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

No. 

100 

73 

289 

291 

68 

44 

57 

168 

199 

114 

256 

4 

95 

27 

22 

812 

167 

484 

50 

84 

67 

122 

15 

310 

242 

60 

183 

17 

119 

991 

30 

Name 

Rudolf KNUBEL 

Markus STANKY 

Jens GRÜNEWALD 

Roland ASANGER 

Wolfgang VALLANT 

Lutz HEIDEMANN 

Christoph DILLINGER 

Torsten ROHDE 

Stefan ULRICH 

Patrick WALTER 

Andre MEIXNER 

Michael NÜBEL 

Johannes FUCHS 

Simon REITERER 

Nikola LETIC 

Lukas FISCHER 

Manfred PATERA 

Stefan EHRMANN 

Johannes STIEGLER 

Patrick FRÜHAUF 

Karl KOLLER 

Janick HÖRMANN 

Alexander MATZER 

Thomas SCHUTTE 

Lukas HANSER 

Marcel HERTWIG 

Bernhard OSWALD 

Arne DERN 

Christoph VOGEL 

Jenny FINKEN 

Nicholas CRISTOFOLI 

Motorcycle 

Kawasaki ZX10R 

Ducati V4 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Yamaha R1 

BWM S1000RR 

BWM S1000RR 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

BWM S1000RR 

GSXR 600 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S1000RR 

BWM S1000RR 

Suzuki GSXR 600 

B 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Aprilia RSV4 

KTM Superduke 1290 

Aprilia Tuono 

KTM RC8 

Yamaha R1 

BWM S1000RR 

Aprilia Tuono 

Suzuki GSXR 600 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Kawasaki ZX10R 

Yamaha R6 

KTM Rc 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki Ninja 600 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

Total Tm 

9:55.193 

9:56.039 

9:56.479 

9:57.709 

9:58.461 

9:59.149 

9:59.428 

10:11.142 

10:14.164 

10:15.779 

10:17.708 

10:21.066 

10:21.368 

10:22.408 

10:23.022 

10:27.568 

10:30.554 

10:33.102 

10:46.853 

10:46.879 

10:58.813 

10:58.981 

10:59.541 

11:00.642 

11:00.678 

11:01.725 

11:06.280 

11:15.623 

12:00.477 

10:08.493 

10:19.949 

Diff 

0.846 

1.286 

2.516 

3.268 

3.956 

4.235 

15.949 

18.971 

20.586 

22.515 

25.873 

26.175 

27.215 

27.829 

32.375 

35.361 

37.909 

51.660 

51.686 

1:03.620 

1:03.788 

1:04.348 

1:05.449 

1:05.485 

1:06.532 

1:11.087 

1:20.430 

2:05.284 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:37.111 

1:38.214 

1:38.151 

1:38.435 

1:38.595 

1:38.320 

1:37.924 

1:40.416 

1:40.786 

1:40.197 

1:40.493 

1:41.641 

1:40.961 

1:41.040 

1:41.983 

1:42.310 

1:42.494 

1:42.937 

1:44.457 

1:43.004 

1:45.759 

1:46.179 

1:46.450 

1:46.330 

1:46.622 

1:46.548 

1:46.592 

1:47.552 

1:53.879 

1:55.590 

1:51.156 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.846 

Avg. Speed 

151,260 

Best Lap Tm 

1:37.111 

Best Speed 

154,512 

Best Lap by 

100 - Rudolf KNUBEL 

Printed: 7.8.2021. 15:27:24 
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EDER RACING 2021. 
07.08.2021. 

Race - ROOKIE 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:12:20 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

7.8.2021. 15:05 


